IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: September 20, 2008 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Western Girls: X 1 Western 335
Course: Chippendale Sectional: X 2 Kokomo 357
City: Kokomo Regional: T 3 Northwestern 361
T 4 Maconaguah 373
5 Logansport 386
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Peru 419
Place Name School Score 7 Eastern 431
1 Kristi Cardwell Kokomo 76 8 Taylor 436
2 Courtnee Cossell Western 77 9 Tipton 440
3 Mary Harbaugh Western 81 10 Lewis Cass 448
4 Alyssa McClure Northwestern 83 11 Pioneer 485
5 Jackie Adams Northwestern 84 12
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Heidi Bender Logansport 87 17
2 Jessica Off Maconaquah 88 18
3 Carly Linn Maconaquah 90 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 7 9 Out [ 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score|
School Name Player Name Par 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4] 4 36 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 36 72
Pioneer Taylor Hassett 1 6 9 3 5 7 6 5 6 5 52 6 5 6 4 6 8 3 7 7 52| 104
Jessika Balasa 2 9 12| 10 7 7 8 5 8 5 71 8 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 51 122
Katelyn McKaig 3 5 7 4 7 5 9 6 6 7 56 7 7 6 9 6 7 3 6 7 58 114
Alyssa Killian 4 9| 14 6 9 7 10 9 7 8 79 7 6| 13 7 9 6 6 5 7 66] 145
Bailey Lawson 5 10 71 10 5 4 9 10 7 12 74 8 7 71 11 14 6 5 7 7 72| 146 485
Lewis Cass Alisha Layman 1 5 7 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 46 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 7 46 92
Heather Fry 2 5 10 8 8 6 7 7 5 7 63 6 8 8 7 7 10 5 6 6 63| 126
Haley Clark 3 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 9 6 55 7 6 5 6 6 6 8 4 7 55( 110
Hollie Boyles 4 5 7 7 9 6 9 8 8 6 65 8 9 7 6 8 9 5 5 8 65 130
Shelby Fry 5 6 5 8 5( 11 7 5 5 61 8| 12 8 5 5 5 4 5 7 59 120 448
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Team|
Score

335

357

Total

72

88
89
92
81

7
76
96
92
97
93

In

36

43
40
47

38
39
37

51

43
49
49

18

10

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

Carlee Cossell

Maggie Talbert

Ashley Young

Mary Harbaugh

Courtnee Cossell

Kristi Cardwell

Kylie Kern

Lindsy Jenkins

Tausha Imlay

Mary Kate Balsbaugh

School Name

Western

Kokomo




